Imagine. Model. Make.
CSTB
AT 3/09-615
Plaka Titan
Dowels for the transmission of shear forces in expansion joints
Structural Connections
Shear load connectors
We imagine, model and make engineered products

In addition this steel has excellent
resistance to corrosion, clearly better
than the present stainless steel types
304 and 316.
Sleeve
Step 2
Round PVC sleeve
Oval PVC sleeve
Round sleeve made from
stainless steel 304
Rectangular sleeve
made from stainless
steel
Code Ø dowel (mm) Length (mm) Use with floor thickness
in mm
TITG020 20 320 > 150
TITG022 22 340 > 150
TITG025 25 390 > 180
TITG030 30 470 > 200
TITG040 40 570 > 250
Code Ø
(mm)
Length
(mm)
TITFR20 20 180
TITFR22 22 200
TITFR25 25 220
TITFR30 30 270
TITFR40 40 320
TITFO20 20 180
TITFO22 22 200
TITFO25 25 220
TITFO30 30 270
TITFO40 40 320
TITFRI20 20 160
TITFRI22 22 180
TITFRI25 25 200
TITFRI30 30 250
TITFRI40 40 300
TITFOI20 20 163
TITFOI22 22 178
TITFOI25 25 208
TITFOI30 30 248
TITFOI40 40 298
Code Ø dowel (mm) Length (mm) Use with floor thickness
in mm
TITI020 20 320 > 150
TITI022 22 340 > 150
TITI025 25 390 > 180
TITI030-TITI130 30 470 > 200
TITI040-TITI140 40 570 > 250
For the joint to work properly, the dowels must be horizontal and parallel to each other.
The Titan PVC sleeve is equipped with a mounting on both ends for this purpose.
The first is placed in the flange, the second consists of an adjustable pin that can be
locked to ensure the dowel is maintained in a horizontal position.

simply
n  Guarantees a good position for the
reinforcement cage
Centring sleeve
Step 5
n  To centre the system during the
second concreting phase
Reinforcement cage
Step 6
n  The Titan reinforcement cage
guarantees a perfectly positioned
dowel and the correct joint
construction
Scheme Code Ø Brackets Height (mm) Length (mm) Width (mm) Dowel
Ø (mm) Type
TITRD22100 2 Ø 10 100 410 110 20 - 22 Thin floor slab
TITRD22120 2 Ø 10 120 290 110 20 - 22
Foor slab
TITRD25140 2 Ø 10 140 290 110 25
TITRD30180 2 Ø 10 + 2 Ø 10 180 260 150 30 Foor slab
TITRD40180 2 Ø 10 + 2 Ø 14 180 300 150 40 Foor slab
TITRV22120 2 Ø 10 120 100 110 20 22
Wall
TITRV25120 2 Ø 10 120 100 110 25
TITRV30140 2 Ø 10 140 100 110 30
TITRV40140 2 Ø 10 140 100 110 40
Code Description For use with Ø dowel (mm)
TITFLR mounting flange round/20-30 20 t/m 30
TITFLO mounting flange oval/20-30 20 t/m 30
TITFLO40 mounting flange round-oval/40 40
Code For use with Ø dowel
(mm)
TITCC20 20
TITCC22 22
TITCC25 25
TITCC30 30
TITCC40 40
Code Description
TITCR adjustable pin
for sleeve
If the dowels are not parallel the movement will